
HB 40th Anniversary
10/15/2017 # of players 86 88

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MPO 1 Chris Shotwell 41918 47 47 94 2175 5 5 18 1 29
MPO 2 Bobby Musick 15911 48 46 94
MPO 3 Kyle Eckmann 47892 49 47 96
MPO 4 John Roulette 56735 51 49 100
MPO 4 Tommy Eckmann 33143 50 50 100
MPO 6 Connor Dorais 75782 51 50 101
MPO 7 Stewart Mendenhall 91114 56 48 104
MPO 8 Dan Duron 11317 56 51 107 24 5 5 11 21
MPO 8 Wally Gonzales 52 55 107
MPO 10 Eli Grijalva 89539 53 55 108
MPO 11 Ryan Boggs 66539 54 55 109
MPO 12 Stephen Moore 25157 52 58 110
MPO 13 Chris Brophy 13274 57 54 111 149 5 5 6 16
MPO 14 Ryan Black 37571 55 57 112
MPO 15 J. Davis Massey-Miller 27522 59 54 113
MPO 16 Robert McIntee 28234 53 61 114
MPO 17 Sam Lopez 34235 60 56 116
MPO 18 Josh Kirkendall 68085 60 57 117
MPO 19 Carl Renda 32852 60 59 119 640 5 5 0 10

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MPM 1 Steve Evans 31353 47 47 94
MPM 2 Richard Ewald 52674 49 57 106 936 5 5 2 12
MPM 3 Tracy Crowder 40942 52 55 107
MPM 4 Jeffrey Roberts 22854 56 55 111

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MPG 1 Mark Collicott 7814 53 53 106
MPG 2 Norman Thompson 61646 58 54 112 1035 5 5 3 13
MPG 3 Jayson Young 61768 60 55 115 2042 5 5 2 12
MPG 4 Travis Reynolds 2009 56 61 117
MPG 5 Mr Nettles 72944 61 65 126

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
Total
Points

MA1 1 Miles Mantell 98496 50 49 99
MA1 2 Jacob Courtis 56511 53 51 104
MA1 3 DJ Cookson 53 52 105
MA1 4 Jacob Gonzales 76290 53 53 106
MA1 5 Drake Avila 86878 52 55 107 2152 5 5 18 28
MA1 6 Alexander Colin 68817 54 55 109
MA1 6 Sebastian Alvarado 68780 50 59 109
MA1 8 Daniel Runnvik 55737 54 58 112
MA1 9 Pat Worthington 71448 57 57 114
MA1 10 Ryan Saucedo 95440 61 54 115
MA1 10 Martin Padilla 90783 59 56 115 483 5 5 13 23
MA1 10 Shaun James 56381 58 57 115
MA1 10 Jessie Keenan 57 58 115
MA1 10 Nin Chau 80272 55 60 115
MA1 15 Christian Haase 62131 59 59 118
MA1 15 Patrick Gagnon Jr 61366 54 64 118
MA1 17 Erik Price 57591 58 62 120
MA1 17 Andrew Salazar 97957 57 63 120
MA1 19 Keith "Big Panda" Conrad 54977 62 60 122
MA1 20 Miles Haydock 72786 58 65 123 2199 5 5 3 13



MA1 21 Thomas Dirksen 79327 59 66 125
MA1 22 Andrew Duthu 96286 64 68 132
MA1 23 Mike Buck 61 999 DNF

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
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Points

FA1 1 Joanne Bernardo 88861 63 64 127
FA1 2 Pam Vaughn 54207 64 69 133
FA1 3 Lisa Chavera 87830 70 71 141

Division Place Name PDGA# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Total SoCal# Rnd-1 Rnd-2 Place Pts
1st

Place
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Points

MM1 1 Jon Berg 31496 56 59 115
MM1 2 Eric Ducharme 28545 59 59 118 2011 5 5 2 12
MM1 2 Tyrell Peters 68789 56 62 118
MM1 4 Victor Diaz Jr 98797 58 64 122
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MG1  
MG1 1 GW 55 58 113
MG1 2 Michael Sheridan 34323 55 59 114 643 5 5 7 17
MG1 3 Chuck Powell 21235 57 60 117 333 5 5 6 16
MG1 4 Tam Pham 46861 61 58 119
MG1 5 Iggy HB 60 61 121
MG1 6 Matt Spies 65 57 122
MG1 6 Jerry Murphy 18143 57 65 122
MG1 8 Greg Cheeky Arimura 49267 61 62 123 1091 5 5 1 11
MG1 9 David Van Der Giessen 7109 62 63 125
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MA2 1 Scott Dallas 83366 57 61 118 2144 5 5 11 1 22
MA2 2 Andrew Castro 80684 59 59 118 2213 5 5 10 20
MA2 3 Scott Rust 90782 60 58 118 2203 5 5 9 19
MA2 4 Daniel Casillan 60 60 120
MA2 5 Bogi Bjarnason 74392 60 61 121
MA2 6 Kris Tuaila 87783 63 59 122 2167 5 5 6 16
MA2 7 Michael Slager 90776 62 62 124 2188 5 5 5 15
MA2 8 William Marion 79672 62 63 125 2105 5 5 4 14
MA2 9 Joey Swindler 64 63 127
MA2 10 Jeff Martin 64 68 132
MA2 11 Steven Knutson 94481 69 64 133
MA2 12 Chris DnD Leonard 65698 65 999 DNF
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FA2 1 Cindy Jin-Berg 97862 88 90 178
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MA3 1 Ken Maitland 59 59 118
MA3 2 Jeff Barber 56899 60 58 118 892 5 5 6 16
MA3 3 Ted Bigham 17891 61 58 119
MA3 4 Joseph Villella 67 55 122
MA3 5 Rob Hare 64 68 132
MA3 6 Matt Edmund 90950 64 69 133
MA3 7 Sean No Name Prewitt 80856 74 68 142 2114 5 5 1 11
MA3 8 Pete Thomas 74 73 147


